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Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

scores I

Total H 30
Last 6 year H 17
Last 6 year H / total H 0.567
Total i10 56
Last 6 years i10 33
Last 6 years i10 / Total i10 0.589
Total Citation 3,188
Last 6 years Citation 958
Last 6 years Citation / 0.301
Total Citation

Medical and Health

Sciences *

Medical Biochemistry *

In Ataturk
University

(527)

#51
#108

#63
#80

#52
#113

#15
(155) *
#2
(8) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In Tirkiye
43,177)

#2,092
#4,238

#2,536
#2,964

#2,514
#5,196

#712
(9,830) *
#48
(285) *

Atatiirk University

Ebubekir Bakan

In Europe
(491,087)

#85,977
#131,012

#86,262
#97,481

#101,728
#153,017

#13,228
(48,544) *
#74
(357) *

World

(1,605,846)

#236,397
#375,220

#234,833
#275,789

#289,292
#448,316

#37,439
(186,764) *
#87
(620) *

Date : 20.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/ebubekir-bakan/182593
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